CRN

38865
38322
38323

38857

38858
38366
38367
38368

38859

38860
8874
1271

38312

38861

38862
6094
6401
8460
6095
8461
9110

38863

38864
9111
9112

Subject

couc
NURS
NURS

CEFS

couc
NURS
NURS
NURS

CEFS

couc
RTCH
CHMN
APOL

CEFS

couc
BIBL
CHHI
NBST
BIBL
NBST
THEO

CEFS

couc
THEO
THEO

Number

667
768
768

505

505
740
740
740

505

505
900
860
997

512

512
900
997
997
996
997
997

512

512
900
904

Section

360
390
391

360

360
390
391
392

361

361
370
370
390

360

360
370
370
370
370
371
370

361

361
370
370

Title

Clinic Diagnosis/Treatmnt Plan
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |
Psy Ment Heal Nur Pra Prac |

Coun Techniques & Helping Rela

Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Family Nurse Practitioner |
Family Nurse Practitioner |
Family Nurse Practitioner |

Coun Techniques & Helping Rela

Coun Techniques & Helping Rela
Research Methods

Marks of a Disciple

Seminar in Apologetics

Group Counseling

Group Counseling
Hermeneutics & History Interp
Seminar in Church History
Seminar in New Testament
Special Topics Biblical Theo
Seminar in New Testament
Seminar in Theological Studies

Group Counseling

Group Counseling
Seminar in Theological Method
Bibliology

College

School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Nursing
School of Nursing
School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Nursing
School of Nursing
School of Nursing
School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Divinity
School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Behavioral
Sciences

School of Divinity
School of Divinity

Start

8/19/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024

9/2/2024

9/2/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024
9/9/2024

9/9/2024

9/9/2024
9/16/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

9/23/2024

9/23/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024
10/21/2024
10/28/2024

End

8/23/2024
8/30/2024
8/30/2024

9/6/2024

9/6/2024
9/13/2024
9/13/2024
9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024
9/20/2024
9/27/2024
9/27/2024

9/27/2024

9/27/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024
10/25/2024
11/1/2024

Building

LMCC
DEMOSS
DEMOSS

LMCC

LMCC

DEMOSS
DEMOSS
DEMOSS

LMCC

LMCC
LMCC
LMCC
LMCC

LMCC

LMCC
LMCC
LMCC
LMCC
LMCC
LMCC
LMCC

LMCC

LMCC
JFLBRY
LMCC

Room

106/107
2187
2187

110

110
2187
2187
2187

108

108
103
105
103

110

110
103
103
103
111
111
111

108

108

361D

103



